Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2020

Quarter ending :March 2020

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. of Shares pledged

as a % of or otherwise
Category of No. of aid.u eqtii underivin Total no. (calculated No. of Voting 0 shares held in
shareholder shareholders P p equity ying shares held Rights Asa % dematerialized
shares held Depository as per of total .
Receipts SCRR, Shares
1957)As a % held(b)
of (A+B+C2)

E:gmgg & 11 54,09,64,533 54,09,64,533 19.29 54,09,64,533 19.29 | 29,07,73,203 53.75 54,09,64,533
Group
(B) Public 30,96,869 2,26,36,06,919 2,26,36,06,919 80.71 2,26,36,06,919 80.71 0.00 2,25,66,79,588
(C1)
Shares 1 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
underlying
DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 1 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Non Public
Grand Total 30,96,881 2,80,45,71,452 5,55,014 2,80,51,26,466 100.00 2,80,45,71,452 100.00 29,07,73,203 10.37 2,79,81,99,135




Shareholding

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

as a % of ]
pledged or otherwise
No. of fully No. of total no. of encumbered Nu_mber of
. shares shares equity shares
Category of Nos. of paid up ; Total nos. .
] underlying (calculated 9 held in
shareholder shareholders equity shares ; shares held As a % T {F
Depository as per dematerialized
held . of total
Receipts SCRR, form
Shares
1957)As a % held(b)
of (A+B+C2)
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.08 0.00 22,12,425
Anil D. Ambani 1 4,65,792 4,65,792 0.02 0.00 4,65,792
Jai Anshul A 1 25 25 0.00 0.00 25
Ambani
Jaianmol A. 1 4,17,439 4,17,439 0.01 0.00 4,17,439
Ambani
Kokila D Ambani 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 0.00 9,16,461
Tina A Ambani 1 4,12,708 4,12,708 0.01 0.00 4,12,708
Any Other
. 6 53,87,52,108 53,87,52,108 19.21 29,07,73,203 53.97 53,87,52,108
(specify)
Reliance Project
Ventures And 1 10,75,93,925 10,75,93,925 3.84 6,50,00,000 60.41 10,75,93,925
Management




Private Limited

Reliance Wind
Turbine
Installators
Industries Private
Limited

6,86,16,167

6,86,16,167

2.45

3,00,00,000

43.72

6,86,16,167

Reliance
Infrastructure
Limited

35,82,98,193

35,82,98,193

12.78

19,57,73,203

54.64

35,82,98,193

Reliance
Innoventures
Private Limited

1,000

1,000

0.00

0.00

1,000

Reliance Capital
Limited

41,17,823

41,17,823

0.15

0.00

41,17,823

Crest Logistics
And Engineers
Private Limited

1,25,000

1,25,000

0.00

0.00

1,25,000

Sub Total Al

11

54,09,64,533

54,09,64,533

19.29

29,07,73,203

53.75

54,09,64,533

A2) Foreign

0.00

0.00

A=A1+A2

11

54,09,64,533

54,09,64,533

19.29

29,07,73,203

53.75

54,09,64,533




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi
No. of fully sl,\lh(;r(e); ng % No. of equity
Category & No. of paid up underlyin selnlietae : share_:s jicld
Name of the sharehold equity g Lrotel e as per N O.f leilig n-
S iae . shares Deposito shares held SCRR, Rights dematerializ
held pry 1957 As a ed form(Not
: % of Applicable)
Receipts (A+B+C2)
B1)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mutual
Funds/ 118 4266052 42,66,052 0.15 42,66,052 0.15 41,96,254
Foreign
Portfolio 53 14633242 14,63,32,482 5.22 14,63,32,482 5.22 14,63,32,482
Investors
PIMCO
EQUITY
SERIES
PIMCO RAE
FUNDAMENT 1 31074968 3,10,74,968 1.11 3,10,74,968 1.11 3,10,74,968
AL
EMERGING
MARKETS
FUND
Financial
Institutions/ 255 85064527 8,50,64,527 3.03 8,50,64,527 3.03 8,50,37,717
Banks
f‘f;}lﬁrgéNK 1 77136847 7,71,36,847 2.75 7,71,36,847 2.75 7,71,36,847




Insurance 1p | 10736526 10,73,65.265 383 | 107365265 | 3.83 | 107364547
Companies 5

LIFE

INSURANCE 10275893

AAbAlE 1 > 10.27,58.930 366 | 102758930 | 3.66 | 10,27,58,930
ON OF INDIA

Any Other

emeciy) 222 40321 40,321 0.00 40321 | 0.00 13,514
Sub Total B1 660 3430686‘7‘ 34,30,68,647 1223 | 343068647 | 1223 | 34.2944514
B2) Central

Government/

State

Government( 0 0 0.00 0.00

s)/ President

of India

Central

Government/

State

Government( 89 384357 3.84,357 0.01 384357 | 001 183,596
s)/ President

of India

Sub Total B2 89 384357 3.84,357 0.01 384357 | 001 183,596
B3) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual

3';?(;6;5""‘)2”""' 3061226 63652263 63,65,22,608 2270 | 636522608 | 2270 | 63,04,67,395

Lacs




Individual

share capital 86487855
S xeees of 9750 2 86,48,78,558 30.84 | 86,48,78,558 | 30.84 | 86,48,78,558
Rs. 2 Lacs
Any Other 25144 41875274 41.87.52,749 1493 | 41,87,52.749 | 14.93 | 418205525
(specify) 9
Non-Resident
indian (NR) 19655 50885264 5,08,85,264 1.81 5,08,85,264 1.81 5,04,59.710
Clearing 181 17110979 1,71,10,979 0.61 1,71,10,979 0.61 1,71,10,979
Members
Bodies 5288 35072611 35,07,26,110 1251 | 350726110 | 1251 | 35,06,11,911
Corporate 0
Housing
Development
Finance 1 19548792 19.54,87,901 697 | 195487901 | 6.97 | 195487001
Corporation
Limited
Overseas
Corporate 20 30396 30,396 0.00 30,396 0.00 22,925
Bodies

19201539 1,92,01,53,9 1,92,01,53,9 1,91,3551,4
Sub Total B3 3096120 i i 68.47 = | 6847 s
SB1+B2eBa 2096869 zzegeoflsg 2,26,36,061,8 8071 2,26,36,061,8 80.71 2,25,66,798,2

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully A Number of equity
Category & Name paid up Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % shares held in
of the No. of equit underlying shares calculated as per dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) sk?are); Depository held(VIl = SCRR, 1957 As a % form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
Custodian/DR
Holder 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the

company.

Name of the Beneficial

Name of the Trading

No. of shares
held

% of total no. of
shares

Date of reporting by the
Trading Member

Owner
- NIL NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the
SBO in the reporting company, whether

Details of the SBO Details of the registered direct or indirect*: (111)
(1 owner (I1) Sate of
Whether by virtue of: creation /
Rights acquisition
on o
distribut significant
able peneflual
dividend Interest#
or any QY
other
distribut
ion
Reliance
Project
1 ﬁmlbz]'i India \,\;Z?]t:égfnae?g India 4 4 Yes | No 08/02/2019
Private
Limited
Reliance
5 Anil D._ India Wind Turbine India ) 5 Ves No 08/02/2019
Ambani Installators
Industries




Private

Limited
Reliance
Anil D. India | 'nnoventures | i Yes | No 08/02/2019
Ambani Private
Limited
Anil D. . Reliance _
: India Capital India Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani .
Limited
Anil D Reliance
" India Infrastructure India 13 13 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani

Limited




