Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2020

Quarter ending : March 2020

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Total as a %	No. of Shares or otherw encumbe	<i>i</i> ise	No. of equity
Category of shareholder			underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	54,09,64,533		54,09,64,533	19.29	54,09,64,533	19.29	29,07,73,203	53.75	54,09,64,533
(B) Public	30,96,869	2,26,36,06,919		2,26,36,06,919	80.71	2,26,36,06,919	80.71		0.00	2,25,66,79,588
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1		5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00		0.00		0.00	5,55,014
Grand Total	30,96,881	2,80,45,71,452	5,55,014	2,80,51,26,466	100.00	2,80,45,71,452	100.00	29,07,73,203	10.37	2,79,81,99,135

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Category of shareholders No. of fully paid up equity shares held No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts			Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
		Depository	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)			
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	22,12,425		22,12,425	0.08		0.00	22,12,425	
Anil D. Ambani	1	4,65,792		4,65,792	0.02		0.00	4,65,792	
Jai Anshul A Ambani	1	25		25	0.00		0.00	25	
Jaianmol A. Ambani	1	4,17,439		4,17,439	0.01		0.00	4,17,439	
Kokila D Ambani	1	9,16,461		9,16,461	0.03		0.00	9,16,461	
Tina A Ambani	1	4,12,708		4,12,708	0.01		0.00	4,12,708	
Any Other (specify)	6	53,87,52,108		53,87,52,108	19.21	29,07,73,203	53.97	53,87,52,108	
Reliance Project Ventures And Management	1	10,75,93,925		10,75,93,925	3.84	6,50,00,000	60.41	10,75,93,925	

Private Limited							
Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	1	6,86,16,167	6,86,16,167	2.45	3,00,00,000	43.72	6,86,16,167
Reliance Infrastructure Limited	1	35,82,98,193	35,82,98,193	12.78	19,57,73,203	54.64	35,82,98,193
Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	1	1,000	1,000	0.00		0.00	1,000
Reliance Capital Limited	1	41,17,823	41,17,823	0.15		0.00	41,17,823
Crest Logistics And Engineers Private Limited	1	1,25,000	1,25,000	0.00		0.00	1,25,000
Sub Total A1	11	54,09,64,533	54,09,64,533	19.29	29,07,73,203	53.75	54,09,64,533
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	11	54,09,64,533	54,09,64,533	19.29	29,07,73,203	53.75	54,09,64,533

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlyin g Deposito ry Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	118	4266052		42,66,052	0.15	42,66,052	0.15	41,96,254
Foreign Portfolio Investors	53	14633248 2		14,63,32,482	5.22	14,63,32,482	5.22	14,63,32,482
PIMCO EQUITY SERIES PIMCO RAE FUNDAMENT AL EMERGING MARKETS FUND	1	31074968		3,10,74,968	1.11	3,10,74,968	1.11	3,10,74,968
Financial Institutions/ Banks	255	85064527		8,50,64,527	3.03	8,50,64,527	3.03	8,50,37,717
AXIS BANK LIMITED	1	77136847		7,71,36,847	2.75	7,71,36,847	2.75	7,71,36,847

Insurance Companies	12	10736526 5	10,73,65,265	3.83	10,73,65,265	3.83	10,73,64,547
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATI ON OF INDIA	1	10275893 0	10,27,58,930	3.66	10,27,58,930	3.66	10,27,58,930
Any Other (specify)	222	40321	40,321	0.00	40,321	0.00	13,514
Sub Total B1	660	34306864 7	34,30,68,647	12.23	34,30,68,647	12.23	34,29,44,514
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	89	384357	3,84,357	0.01	3,84,357	0.01	1,83,596
Sub Total B2	89	384357	3,84,357	0.01	3,84,357	0.01	1,83,596
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3061226	63652260 8	63,65,22,608	22.70	63,65,22,608	22.70	63,04,67,395

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	9750	86487855 8	86,48,78,558	30.84	86,48,78,558	30.84	86,48,78,558
Any Other (specify)	25144	41875274 9	41,87,52,749	14.93	41,87,52,749	14.93	41,82,05,525
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	19655	50885264	5,08,85,264	1.81	5,08,85,264	1.81	5,04,59,710
Clearing Members	181	17110979	1,71,10,979	0.61	1,71,10,979	0.61	1,71,10,979
Bodies Corporate	5288	35072611 0	35,07,26,110	12.51	35,07,26,110	12.51	35,06,11,911
Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited	1	19548790 1	19,54,87,901	6.97	19,54,87,901	6.97	19,54,87,901
Overseas Corporate Bodies	20	30396	30,396	0.00	30,396	0.00	22,925
Sub Total B3	3096120	19201539 15	1,92,01,53,9 15	68.47	1,92,01,53,9 15	68.47	1,91,35,51,4 78
B=B1+B2+B3	3096869	22636069 19	2,26,36,06,9 19	80.71	2,26,36,06,9 19	80.71	2,25,66,79,5 88

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder No. of fully Number of equity Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % Category & Name paid up shares held in No. of underlying shares calculated as per of the dematerialized equity shareholder(III) Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % Shareholders(I) form(XIV)(Not shares Receipts(VI) IV+V+VI) of (A+B+C2)(VIII) held(IV) Applicable) C1) Custodian/DR 0 0.00 0 Holder Custodian/DR 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014 0 1 Holder **Sub Total C1** 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014 0 C2) Employee 0.00 0 0 **Benefit Trust** C= C1+C2 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 5,55,014 1 0

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	<u> </u>		% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

S r · N o	Details of tl (I)	ne SBO	Details of the ro owner (I		lls of holo in the ro direc		Date of creation /			
	Name	Natio nality	Name	Nation ality	Shar es	Voti ng righ ts	Rights on distribut able dividend or any other distribut ion	Exer cise of contr ol	Exer cise of signif icant influ ence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Project Ventures and Management Private Limited	India	4	4		Yes	No	08/02/2019
2	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries	India	2	2		Yes	No	08/02/2019

			Private Limited						
3	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	India			Yes	No	08/02/2019
4	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Capital Limited	India			Yes	No	08/02/2019
5	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Infrastructure Limited	India	13	13	Yes	No	08/02/2019